
VentraIP Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.ventraip.net.au

Description VentraIP Hosting Services

Country Australia

Scan Date 30/May/2014

Total Dirs 2,405

Total Files 523,216

Total Data 554.22 GB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2405 523216 554.22 GB 100.00 %

/Manjaro 39 93272 173.93 GB 31.38 %

/CentOS 377 61775 167.49 GB 30.22 %

/repoforge 244 352926 108.00 GB 19.49 %

/repoforge/redhat 242 342922 101.02 GB 18.23 %

/apache 1532 6902 77.02 GB 13.90 %

/Manjaro/unstable 11 27293 52.64 GB 9.50 %

/Manjaro/testing 11 27293 52.64 GB 9.50 %

/Manjaro/stable 11 27277 52.44 GB 9.46 %

/CentOS/6 86 22252 47.74 GB 8.61 %

/CentOS/6.5 86 22252 47.74 GB 8.61 %

/Manjaro/stable/community 2 13700 39.81 GB 7.18 %

/Manjaro/unstable/community 2 13704 39.77 GB 7.18 %

/Manjaro/testing/community 2 13704 39.77 GB 7.18 %

/apache/openoffice 42 465 36.09 GB 6.51 %

/apache/openoffice/4.1.0 41 465 36.09 GB 6.51 %

/CentOS/5 67 8309 36.00 GB 6.50 %

/CentOS/5.10 67 8309 36.00 GB 6.50 %

/apache/openoffice/4.1.0/binaries 39 462 35.31 GB 6.37 %

/repoforge/redhat/el5 50 65018 32.49 GB 5.86 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 236.52 GB 42.68 %

Linux Package Files 229.01 GB 41.33 %

Disk Image Files 77.99 GB 14.07 %

Program Files 6.25 GB 1.13 %

Internet Files 2.11 GB 0.38 %

Image Files 1.67 GB 0.30 %

Data Files 350.62 MB 0.06 %

Help Files 108.03 MB 0.02 %

Windows Package Files 77.93 MB 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 66.09 MB 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 362.87 GB

Average: 30.24 GB

Maximum: 67.16 GB

Minimum: 5.59 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

17 GB

35 GB

52 GB

69 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 548.70 GB

Average: 54.87 GB

Maximum: 217.02 GB

Minimum: 5.69 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

55 GB

110 GB

164 GB

219 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 506991 Files

Average: 50699 Files

Maximum: 80093 Files

Minimum: 26374 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

20024 Files

40047 Files

60071 Files

80094 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 200.09 GB 36.43 %

XZ Files 173.87 GB 31.66 %

ISO Files 71.15 GB 12.96 %

GZ Files 41.93 GB 7.63 %

DRPM Files 28.50 GB 5.19 %

ZIP Files 16.27 GB 2.96 %

DMG Files 6.84 GB 1.25 %

EXE Files 6.25 GB 1.14 %

TGZ Files 2.65 GB 0.48 %

IMG Files 1.66 GB 0.30 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 297.86 K 57.23 %

HDR Files 106.43 K 20.45 %

XZ Files 46.61 K 8.96 %

SIG Files 46.61 K 8.96 %

DRPM Files 16.17 K 3.11 %

GZ Files 2.39 K 0.46 %

ZIP Files 1.80 K 0.35 %

JAR Files 1.46 K 0.28 %

BZ2 Files 629 Files 0.12 %

HTML Files 482 Files 0.09 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 51512 236.52 GB 42.68 %

Linux Package Files 314049 229.01 GB 41.32 %

Disk Image Files 166 77.99 GB 14.07 %

Program Files 102 6.25 GB 1.13 %

Internet Files 2092 2.11 GB 0.38 %

Image Files 573 1.67 GB 0.30 %

Data Files 153247 350.62 MB 0.06 %

Help Files 62 108.03 MB 0.02 %

Windows Package Files 11 77.93 MB 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 668 66.09 MB 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 314030 228.59 GB 41.25 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 46613 173.87 GB 31.37 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 78 71.15 GB 12.84 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 2387 41.93 GB 7.57 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 1800 16.27 GB 2.93 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 88 6.84 GB 1.23 %

Executable Program 101 6.25 GB 1.13 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 68 2.65 GB 0.48 %

Image File 41 1.66 GB 0.30 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 629 1.65 GB 0.30 %

Java Archive Applet File 1458 1.16 GB 0.21 %

Java Web Archive 91 966.37 MB 0.17 %

Debian Linux Package File 19 432.00 MB 0.08 %

Header Data File 106426 311.33 MB 0.05 %

RAR Compressed Archive File 4 98.25 MB 0.02 %

Windows Installer Package 11 77.93 MB 0.01 %

TAR Archive File 9 67.12 MB 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 668 66.09 MB 0.01 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 6 63.45 MB 0.01 %

Compiled HTML Help File 21 34.56 MB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 297860 200.09 GB 36.10 %

XZ Files 46613 173.87 GB 31.37 %

ISO Files 78 71.15 GB 12.84 %

GZ Files 2387 41.93 GB 7.57 %

DRPM Files 16170 28.50 GB 5.14 %

ZIP Files 1800 16.27 GB 2.93 %

DMG Files 88 6.84 GB 1.23 %

EXE Files 101 6.25 GB 1.13 %

TGZ Files 68 2.65 GB 0.48 %

IMG Files 41 1.66 GB 0.30 %

BZ2 Files 629 1.65 GB 0.30 %

JAR Files 1458 1.16 GB 0.21 %

WAR Files 91 966.37 MB 0.17 %

DEB Files 19 432.00 MB 0.08 %

HDR Files 106426 311.33 MB 0.05 %

RAR Files 4 98.25 MB 0.02 %

MSI Files 11 77.93 MB 0.01 %

TAR Files 9 67.12 MB 0.01 %

1 Files 6 63.45 MB 0.01 %

NOEXT Files 353 59.78 MB 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 2405 523216 554.22 GB 100.00 %

/Manjaro 39 93272 173.93 GB 31.38 %

/CentOS 377 61775 167.49 GB 30.22 %

/repoforge 244 352926 108.00 GB 19.49 %

/repoforge/redhat 242 342922 101.02 GB 18.23 %

/apache 1532 6902 77.02 GB 13.90 %

/Manjaro/unstable 11 27293 52.64 GB 9.50 %

/Manjaro/testing 11 27293 52.64 GB 9.50 %

/Manjaro/stable 11 27277 52.44 GB 9.46 %

/CentOS/6 86 22252 47.74 GB 8.61 %

/CentOS/6.5 86 22252 47.74 GB 8.61 %

/Manjaro/stable/community 2 13700 39.81 GB 7.18 %

/Manjaro/unstable/community 2 13704 39.77 GB 7.18 %

/Manjaro/testing/community 2 13704 39.77 GB 7.18 %

/apache/openoffice 42 465 36.09 GB 6.51 %

/apache/openoffice/4.1.0 41 465 36.09 GB 6.51 %

/CentOS/5 67 8309 36.00 GB 6.50 %

/CentOS/5.10 67 8309 36.00 GB 6.50 %

/apache/openoffice/4.1.0/binaries 39 462 35.31 GB 6.37 %

/repoforge/redhat/el5 50 65018 32.49 GB 5.86 %

/repoforge/redhat/el5/en 49 65018 32.49 GB 5.86 %

/elrepo 200 8274 27.23 GB 4.91 %

/repoforge/redhat/el4 65 113905 25.51 GB 4.60 %

/repoforge/redhat/el4/en 64 113905 25.51 GB 4.60 %

/elrepo/archive 80 5314 21.44 GB 3.87 %

/Manjaro/stable/community/x86_64 0 6838 20.25 GB 3.65 %

/Manjaro/unstable/community/x86_64 0 6840 20.23 GB 3.65 %

/Manjaro/testing/community/x86_64 0 6840 20.23 GB 3.65 %

/Manjaro/stable/community/i686 0 6862 19.56 GB 3.53 %

/Manjaro/unstable/community/i686 0 6864 19.54 GB 3.53 %

/Manjaro/testing/community/i686 0 6864 19.54 GB 3.53 %

/CentOS/5/isos 2 63 19.33 GB 3.49 %

/CentOS/5.10/isos 2 63 19.33 GB 3.49 %

/repoforge/redhat/el3 44 90889 18.73 GB 3.38 %

/repoforge/redhat/el3/en 43 90889 18.73 GB 3.38 %

/elrepo/archive/elrepo 24 4254 16.57 GB 2.99 %

/Manjaro/pool 2 11408 16.21 GB 2.92 %

/CentOS/6/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 2.85 %

/CentOS/6.5/isos 2 38 15.79 GB 2.85 %

/Manjaro/pool/sync 0 9998 14.38 GB 2.59 %

/repoforge/redhat/el2.1 29 52424 13.83 GB 2.50 %

/repoforge/redhat/el2.1/en 28 52424 13.83 GB 2.50 %

/CentOS/6/updates 8 7478 13.20 GB 2.38 %

/CentOS/6.5/updates 8 7478 13.20 GB 2.38 %

/Manjaro/unstable/extra 2 12358 11.47 GB 2.07 %

/Manjaro/testing/extra 2 12358 11.46 GB 2.07 %

/Manjaro/stable/extra 2 12346 11.23 GB 2.03 %

/repoforge/redhat/el5/en/i386 15 20619 11.08 GB 2.00 %

/repoforge/redhat/el6 49 20686 10.46 GB 1.89 %

/repoforge/redhat/el6/en 48 20686 10.46 GB 1.89 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 15/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/CentOS/5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 15/Oct/2013 4.35 GB

/CentOS/6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 4.16 GB

/CentOS/5/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 15/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/i386/CentOS-5.10-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 15/Oct/2013 3.88 GB

/CentOS/6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 29/Nov/2013 3.58 GB

/CentOS/6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 30/Nov/2013 1.75 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 30/Nov/2013 1.75 GB

/CentOS/6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveDVD.iso 30/Nov/2013 1.72 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-LiveDVD.iso 30/Nov/2013 1.72 GB

/Manjaro/stable/community/i686/urbanterror-data-2:4.2.018-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 26/Jan/2014 1.54 GB

/Manjaro/stable/community/x86_64/urb...rror-data-2:4.2.018-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 26/Jan/2014 1.54 GB

/Manjaro/testing/community/i686/urba...rror-data-2:4.2.018-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 26/Jan/2014 1.54 GB

/Manjaro/testing/community/x86_64/ur...rror-data-2:4.2.018-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 26/Jan/2014 1.54 GB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/x86_64/u...rror-data-2:4.2.018-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 26/Jan/2014 1.54 GB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/i686/urb...rror-data-2:4.2.018-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 26/Jan/2014 1.54 GB

/CentOS/6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.20 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 1.20 GB

/CentOS/6/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 0.98 GB

/CentOS/6.5/isos/i386/CentOS-6.5-i386-bin-DVD2.iso 29/Nov/2013 0.98 GB

/Manjaro/pool/sync/flightgear-data-3.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Feb/2014 959.37 MB

/Manjaro/stable/community/i686/flightgear-data-3.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Feb/2014 959.37 MB

/Manjaro/stable/community/x86_64/flightgear-data-3.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Feb/2014 959.37 MB

/Manjaro/testing/community/i686/flightgear-data-3.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Feb/2014 959.37 MB

/Manjaro/testing/community/x86_64/flightgear-data-3.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Feb/2014 959.37 MB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/x86_64/flightgear-data-3.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Feb/2014 959.37 MB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/i686/flightgear-data-3.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 20/Feb/2014 959.37 MB

/Manjaro/stable/community/i686/xonotic-data-0.7.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 16/Jun/2013 930.36 MB

/Manjaro/stable/community/x86_64/xonotic-data-0.7.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 16/Jun/2013 930.36 MB

/Manjaro/testing/community/i686/xonotic-data-0.7.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 16/Jun/2013 930.36 MB

/Manjaro/testing/community/x86_64/xonotic-data-0.7.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 16/Jun/2013 930.36 MB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/x86_64/xonotic-data-0.7.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 16/Jun/2013 930.36 MB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/i686/xonotic-data-0.7.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 16/Jun/2013 930.36 MB

/Manjaro/stable/community/i686/speed-dreams-data-2.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 28/Apr/2012 920.91 MB

/Manjaro/stable/community/x86_64/speed-dreams-data-2.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 28/Apr/2012 920.91 MB

/Manjaro/testing/community/i686/speed-dreams-data-2.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 28/Apr/2012 920.91 MB

/Manjaro/testing/community/x86_64/speed-dreams-data-2.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 28/Apr/2012 920.91 MB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/x86_64/s...d-dreams-data-2.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 28/Apr/2012 920.91 MB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/i686/speed-dreams-data-2.0.0-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 28/Apr/2012 920.91 MB

/Manjaro/stable/community/i686/ufoai-data-2.4-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 29/Apr/2012 866.33 MB

/Manjaro/stable/community/x86_64/ufoai-data-2.4-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 29/Apr/2012 866.33 MB

/Manjaro/testing/community/i686/ufoai-data-2.4-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 29/Apr/2012 866.33 MB

/Manjaro/testing/community/x86_64/ufoai-data-2.4-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 29/Apr/2012 866.33 MB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/x86_64/ufoai-data-2.4-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 29/Apr/2012 866.33 MB

/Manjaro/unstable/community/i686/ufoai-data-2.4-1-any.pkg.tar.xz 29/Apr/2012 866.33 MB

/CentOS/5/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 15/Oct/2013 809.74 MB

/CentOS/5.10/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-2of2.iso 15/Oct/2013 809.74 MB

/Manjaro/pool/sync/cuda-6.0.37-2-x86_64.pkg.tar.xz 17/May/2014 754.59 MB
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